
Adding Multiples of 10 to 3-Digit Numbers
Worksheet
Mathematics

Mrs Brinkworth
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Part A
Choose a 3 -digit number and a multiple of 10 
Add until you have used them all

Challenge - Find 2 numbers that add to make 608, 425, 229

345
199
578
400
609
312

40
60
30
20
90
80
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Part B

1)

2)


