Adding Multiples of 10 to 3-Digit Numbers Worksheet

Mathematics

Mrs Brinkworth



Part A

Choose a 3 -digit number and a multiple of 10 Add until you have used them all

345	40
199	60
578	30
400	20
609	90
312	80

Challenge - Find 2 numbers that add to make 608, 425, 229



Part B

Always true, sometimes true or never true?

When you add a multiple of ten to a 3-digit number, **only** the tens digit changes.

2) 357 70

What word problems or real-life maths could be represented by this bar model?

